DDiiooddee  PPuummppeedd  YYeellllooww--GGrreeeenn  556611  //  555588  //  555555  nnmm  CCrryyssttaaLLaasseerr

High reliability     High stability     Single longitudinal mode     Ultra-compact
   SPECIFICATIONS
Wavelength Standard version, Model No. Low noise version, Model No.
561 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL561-250        250 mW
CL561-200        200 mW
CL561-150        150 mW
CL561-100       100 mW
CL561-050         50 mW
CL561-025         25 mW
CL561-050-L           50 mW
CL561-025-L           25 mW
558 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL558-250        250 mW
CL558-200        200 mW
CL558-150        150 mW
CL558-100       100 mW
CL558-050         50 mW
CL558-025         25 mW
CL558-050-L           50 mW
CL558-025-L           25 mW
555.5 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL555-250        250 mW
CL555-200        200 mW
CL555-150        150 mW
CL555-100       100 mW
CL555-050         50 mW
CL555-025         25 mW
CL555-050-L           50 mW
CL555-025-L           25 mW
Output noise (rms) 2% from 1Hz to 10 kHz, ~20% at 500 kHz 5% from 1 Hz to 100 MHz
Output stability (rms) < 2% over 2 hours;    Ultra-stable option:  0.5% or 0.25% over 24 hours
Transverse mode Single mode, TEM00, M2 = 1.0 - 1.1
Longitudinal mode  Multiple longitudinal modes